ICR COLLECTION (in USD)
By Donor

From January 1, 2025 to March 31, 2025

2025 2024 Variance %

MEMBER STATES

Antigua and Barbuda
Argentina

Bahamas, Commonwealth of the

Barbados

Belize

Bolivia

Brazil

Canada

Chile

Colombia

Costa Rica
Dominica, Commonwealth of
Dominican Republic
Ecuador

El Salvador
Grenada
Guatemala
Guyana

Haiti

Honduras
Jamaica

Mexico

Panama
Paraguay

Peru

St. Kitts and Nevis
St. Lucia

St. Vincent and the Grenadines

Suriname

Trinidad and Tobago
United States
Uruguay

Venezuela

1,992

3,351
283,092

24,474
399

87,708

331,896

1,170
108,362

TOTAL MEMBER STATES

733,720

1,128,251

PERMANENT OBSERVERS

France
Germany
Ireland

Italy

Korea

Monaco
Netherlands
Norway
Portugal
Principality of Liechtenstein
Spain

Sweden
Switzerland
Ukraine

United Kingdom

883

10,834
7,670
650
163,178
7,328

40,789

10,114

289
130,277
34,933
73,511
20,422

(36)
7,101
10,468
19,171
195,276
19,621
2,600
22,054

TOTAL PERMANENT OBSERVERS

241,445

535,688
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-34.97%

-54.93%



ICR COLLECTION
By Donor

From January 1, 2025 to March 31, 2025

(in USD)

2025 2024 Variance %

INSTITUTIONS AND OTHERS

Andean Development Corporation 4,758 6,432

Applied Energy Services (AES) - 1,220

ARCUS Foundation 7,150 -

Global Forum on Cyber Expertise 6,487 -

Hilton Foundation 20,000 -

HP 500 -

I-A Development Bank 47,840 4,331

Microsoft 8,800 17,500

North American Development Bank - 11,563

Pan American Development Foundation - 4,665

Profuturo Foundation 7,280 -

The Catholic University of the Santisima Concepcion 218 -

United Nations (6,918) 43,732

Various 22,623 5,349
TOTAL INSTITUTIONS AND OTHERS 118,738 94,791 25.26%
GRAND TOTAL 1,093,903 1,758,730 -37.80%
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