From January 1, 2025 to March 31, 2025

	2025	2024	Variance %
MEMBER STATES			
Antigua and Barbuda	-	-	
Argentina	_	_	
Bahamas, Commonwealth of the	_	_	
Barbados	_	_	
Belize	1 002	-	
	1,992	-	
Bolivia	-	- 4 470	
Brazil	3,351	1,170	
Canada	283,092	108,362	
Chile	-	-	
Colombia	24,474	-	
Costa Rica	399	1,278	
Dominica, Commonwealth of	-	-	
Dominican Republic	87,708	-	
Ecuador	=	-	
El Salvador	-	-	
Grenada	-	-	
Guatemala	_	-	
Guyana	_	-	
Haiti	_	_	
Honduras	_	_	
Jamaica	_	_	
Mexico	_	79,087	
Panama	-	79,087	
	-	-	
Paraguay	-	-	
Peru	-	-	
St. Kitts and Nevis	808	-	
St. Lucia	-	-	
St. Vincent and the Grenadines	-	-	
Suriname	-	-	
Trinidad and Tobago	-	5,200	
United States	-	933,155	
Uruguay	331,896	-	
Venezuela	-	-	
TOTAL MEMBER STATES	733,720	1,128,251	-34.97%
DEDMANIENT ODCEDVEDC		_	
PERMANENT OBSERVERS France	000	300	
	883	289	
Germany	-	130,277	
Ireland	-	34,933	
Italy	10,834	73,511	
Korea	7,670	20,422	
Monaco	650	-	
Netherlands	163,178	-	
Norway	7,328	(36)	
Portugal	-	7,101	
Principality of Liechtenstein	-	10,468	
Spain	40,789	19,171	
Sweden	-	195,276	
Switzerland	10,114	19,621	
Ukraine	,	2,600	
United Kingdom	-	22,054	
TOTAL PERMANENT OBSERVERS	241,445	535,688	-54.93%

From January 1, 2025 to March 31, 2025

	2025	2024	Variance %
INSTITUTIONS AND OTHERS			
Andean Development Corporation	4,758	6,432	
Applied Energy Services (AES)	-	1,220	
ARCUS Foundation	7,150	-	
Global Forum on Cyber Expertise	6,487	-	
Hilton Foundation	20,000	-	
HP	500	-	
I-A Development Bank	47,840	4,331	
Microsoft	8,800	17,500	
North American Development Bank	· -	11,563	
Pan American Development Foundation	-	4,665	
Profuturo Foundation	7,280	-	
The Catholic University of the Santísima Concepción	218	-	
United Nations	(6,918)	43,732	
Various	22,623	5,349	
TOTAL INSTITUTIONS AND OTHERS	118,738	94,791	25.26%
GRAND TOTAL	1,093,903	1,758,730	-37.80%